
NATIONALE NORD-EST à Dôle - 10 avril 2016

Abis (61) 10,8 km 320 m 20 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(57) 2(58) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(82) 8(37) 9(43) 10(61) 11(53) 12(74) 13(117) 14(67)

15(114) 16(110) 17(108) 18(95) 19(111) 20(100) Arr

1 407 PERRIN Arnaud H20E 01:04:19 04:34 07:49 21:18 24:17:00 27:23:00 29:10:00 31:3 5:00 33:20:00 35:33:00 40:20:00 48:26:00 52:12:00 53:50:0 0 56:53:00

4201RA NOSE 04:34 03:15 13:29 02:59 03:06 01:47 02:25 01:45 02:13 04:47 08:06 03:46 01:38 03:03

57:28:00 59:58:00 01:01:43 01:02:21 01:03:06 01:04:04 01: 04:19

00:35 02:30 01:45 00:38 00:45 00:58 00:15

2 981 RAUTURIER Quentin H20E 01:09:08 04:43 07:57 22:55 25:26:00 28:51:00 30:30:00 32:52:00 35:19:00 39:30:00 44:02:00 52:03:00 55:40:00 57:23:00 01:01:27

7807IF GO78 04:43 03:14 14:58 02:31 03:25 01:39 02:22 02:27 04:11 04:32 08:01 03:37 01:43 04:04

01:02:00 01:04:44 01:06:27 01:07:11 01:07:56 01:08:52 01:09:08

00:33 02:44 01:43 00:44 00:45 00:56 00:16

3 503 MATHIS Martin H20E 01:10:35 05:39 09:19 23:22 26:01:00 29:11:00 31:00:00 33:37:00 35:45:00 38:37:00 43:32:00 52:29:00 56:26:00 58:13:00 01:02:04

5407LO SO Luneville 05:39 03:40 14:03 02:39 03:10 01:49 02:37 02:08 02:52 04:55 08:57 03:57 01:47 03:51

01:02:43 01:05:27 01:07:31 01:08:18 01:09:06 01:10:17 01:10:35

00:39 02:44 02:04 00:47 00:48 01:11 00:18

4 812 TOULIER ANCIAN Lucas H20E 01:11:27 05:24 09:31 24:34:00 27:35:00 30:46:00 32:36:00 35:13:00 37:20:00 40:08:00 45:22:00 53:57:00 57:27:00 59:19:00 01:03:04

6913RA CRAPAHUT 05:24 04:07 15:03 03:01 03:11 01:50 02:37 02:07 02:48 05:14 08:35 03:30 01:52 03:45

01:03:41 01:06:37 01:08:31 01:09:13 01:10:12 01:11:10 01:11:27

00:37 02:56 01:54 00:42 00:59 00:58 00:17

5 414 ROUX Fleury H20E 01:12:18 04:57 08:36 23:59 27:27:00 30:58:00 32:39:00 35:17:00 37:27:00 40:19:00 44:58:00 53:13:00 56:40:00 58:24:00 01:04:28

4201RA NOSE 04:57 03:39 15:23 03:28 03:31 01:41 02:38 02:10 02:52 04:39 08:15 03:27 01:44 06:04

01:05:01 01:07:37 01:09:21 01:09:59 01:11:01 01:12:01 01:12:18 01:01:47

00:33 02:36 01:44 00:38 01:02 01:00 00:17 *114

6 46 DELENNE Adrien H20E 01:12:38 06:10 09:27 24:40:00 27:51:00 31:10:00 33:00:00 35:33:00 37:56:00 40:25:00 45:33:00 54:45:00 58:13:00 01:00:06 01:04:30

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 06:10 03:17 15:13 03:11 03:19 01:50 02:33 02:23 02:29 05:08 09:12 03:28 01:53 04:24

01:05:09 01:07:40 01:09:32 01:10:11 01:11:17 01:12:21 01:12:38

00:39 02:31 01:52 00:39 01:06 01:04 00:17

7 228 BOUCHAN Jérôme H20E 01:14:54 05:22 08:49 27:36:00 31:33:00 35:04:00 36:41:00 39:20:00 41:18:00 44:20:00 49:00:00 57:20:00 01:00:43 01:02:25 01:06:04

2517FC OTB 05:22 03:27 18:47 03:57 03:31 01:37 02:39 01:58 03:02 04:40 08:20 03:23 01:42 03:39

01:06:45 01:09:24 01:11:38 01:12:30 01:13:37 01:14:38 01:14:54

00:41 02:39 02:14 00:52 01:07 01:01 00:16

8 196 JANAND Pierre-Louis H20E 01:15:00 05:07 08:37 26:30:00 30:03:00 33:49:00 35:50:00 38:30:00 40:55:00 43:30:00 48:28:00 57:30:00 01:01:18 01:03:00 01:07:01

2508FC BALISE 25 05:07 03:30 17:53 03:33 03:46 02:01 02:40 02:25 02:35 04:58 09:02 03:48 01:42 04:01

01:07:35 01:10:09 01:12:01 01:12:45 01:13:41 01:14:44 01:15:00

00:34 02:34 01:52 00:44 00:56 01:03 00:16

9 235 CHATELAIN Grégoire H20E 01:16:04 05:32 08:55 24:58:00 28:24:00 31:52:00 33:52:00 36:34:00 38:42:00 41:33:00 46:49:00 57:59:00 01:01:59 01:03:53 01:07:58

2517FC OTB 05:32 03:23 16:03 03:26 03:28 02:00 02:42 02:08 02:51 05:16 11:10 04:00 01:54 04:05

01:08:34 01:11:04 01:13:01 01:13:41 01:14:41 01:15:48 01:16:04

00:36 02:30 01:57 00:40 01:00 01:07 00:16

10 784 BASSET Marian H20E 01:17:25 08:06 11:35 28:14:00 31:33:00 35:17:00 37:16:00 40:03:00 42:17:00 45:05:00 50:19:00 59:37:00 01:03:17 01:05:17 01:08:33

6911RA ASUL SPORTS NAT 08:06 03:29 16:39 03:19 03:44 01:59 02:47 02:14 02:48 05:14 09:18 03:40 02:00 03:16

01:09:12 01:11:45 01:13:40 01:14:17 01:15:58 01:17:04 01:17:25

00:39 02:33 01:55 00:37 01:41 01:06 00:21

11 395 MARTINEZ Pierre H20E 01:17:32 05:05 08:43 23:39 26:36:00 30:09:00 32:18:00 35:01:00 37:35:00 40:07:00 45:16:00 54:37:00 58:22:00 01:00:13 01:04:08

4012AQ B.R.O.S 05:05 03:38 14:56 02:57 03:33 02:09 02:43 02:34 02:32 05:09 09:21 03:45 01:51 03:55

01:05:14 01:11:52 01:14:04 01:14:53 01:16:11 01:17:13 01:17:32

01:06 06:38 02:12 00:49 01:18 01:02 00:19

12 624 RADONDY Théo H20E 01:17:47 05:38 09:26 25:44:00 29:27:00 32:46:00 34:41:00 37:22:00 39:31:00 42:15:00 47:49:00 57:26:00 01:01:30 01:04:14 01:09:23

5907NO T.A.D. 05:38 03:48 16:18 03:43 03:19 01:55 02:41 02:09 02:44 05:34 09:37 04:04 02:44 05:09

01:10:12 01:12:40 01:14:39 01:15:23 01:16:23 01:17:32 01:17:47

00:49 02:28 01:59 00:44 01:00 01:09 00:15



C (104) 9,7 km 260 m 19 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(48) 2(54) 3(51) 4(50) 5(37) 6(36) 7(35) 8(82) 9(38) 10(43) 11(61) 12(69) 13(76) 14(114)

15(72) 16(110) 17(115) 18(111) 19(100) Arr

2 409 PERRIN Mathieu H18A 57:05:00 05:45 08:24 16:23 18:04 23:56 26:45:00 27:56:00 29:52:00 31:25:00 34:55:00 39:45:00 40:37:00 45:40:00 49:48:00

4201RA NOSE 05:45 02:39 07:59 01:41 05:52 02:49 01:11 01:56 01:33 03:30 04:50 00:52 05:03 04:08

51:32:00 52:50:00 53:58:00 55:45:00 56:49:00 57:05:00

01:44 01:18 01:08 01:47 01:04 00:16

3 1072 ERBLAND Pierre H18A 01:00:34 05:54 08:39 18:01 20:09 26:20:00 29:20:00 30:31:00 32:30:00 33:48:00 37:20:00 41:59:00 42:55:00 48:19:00 52:52:00

9105IF COLE 05:54 02:45 09:22 02:08 06:11 03:00 01:11 01:59 01:18 03:32 04:39 00:56 05:24 04:33

54:32:00 56:10:00 57:28:00 59:14:00 01:00:15 01:00:34

01:40 01:38 01:18 01:46 01:01 00:19

4 91 LEDUC Benjamin H18A 01:00:37 06:41 09:27 17:28 18:51 25:22:00 28:05:00 29:09:00 31:03:00 32:41:00 35:48:00 40:23:00 41:18:00 48:56:00 53:30:00

1905LI BriveCorrèzeCO 06:41 02:46 08:01 01:23 06:31 02:43 01:04 01:54 01:38 03:07 04:35 00:55 07:38 04:34

55:10:00 56:21:00 57:29:00 59:14:00 01:00:19 01:00:37

01:40 01:11 01:08 01:45 01:05 00:18

5 220 WOLZ Aymeric H18A 01:01:48 06:12 09:07 17:57 19:30 26:06:00 29:16:00 30:27:00 32:25:00 33:45:00 37:29:00 42:29:00 43:23:00 49:30:00 54:07:00

2508FC BALISE 25 06:12 02:55 08:50 01:33 06:36 03:10 01:11 01:58 01:20 03:44 05:00 00:54 06:07 04:37

55:54:00 57:10:00 58:34:00 01:00:23 01:01:30 01:01:48

01:47 01:16 01:24 01:49 01:07 00:18

7 279 MASLIAH Raphaël H18A 01:02:18 06:15 09:03 17:59 19:32 26:09:00 29:07:00 30:21:00 32:27:00 33:47:00 37:19:00 42:19:00 43:31:00 49:20:00 54:24:00

2610RA L.O.V. 06:15 02:48 08:56 01:33 06:37 02:58 01:14 02:06 01:20 03:32 05:00 01:12 05:49 05:04

56:19:00 57:50:00 59:03:00 01:01:01 01:02:00 01:02:18 55:45:00

01:55 01:31 01:13 01:58 00:59 00:18 *112

8 1046 VAXELAIRE Hugo H18A 01:03:52 06:05 08:58 17:53 19:30 25:34:00 28:25:00 29:33:00 31:32:00 33:37:00 37:06:00 42:52:00 44:01:00 50:43:00 55:40:00

8809LO HVO 06:05 02:53 08:55 01:37 06:04 02:51 01:08 01:59 02:05 03:29 05:46 01:09 06:42 04:57

57:23:00 59:11:00 01:00:44 01:02:37 01:03:35 01:03:52

01:43 01:48 01:33 01:53 00:58 00:17

9 98 VERGNAUD Alexandre H18A 01:04:38 06:39 09:29 18:47 21:16 27:31:00 30:32:00 31:41:00 33:39:00 36:09:00 39:23:00 44:23:00 45:27:00 51:41:00 56:33:00

1905LI BriveCorrèzeCO 06:39 02:50 09:18 02:29 06:15 03:01 01:09 01:58 02:30 03:14 05:00 01:04 06:14 04:52

58:22:00 01:00:02 01:01:14 01:03:11 01:04:20 01:04:38

01:49 01:40 01:12 01:57 01:09 00:18

10 446 VIGIER Léo H18A 01:04:40 06:18 09:04 17:59 20:12 27:09:00 30:36:00 31:41:00 33:51:00 35:48:00 39:19:00 44:27:00 45:55:00 51:41:00 56:41:00

4203RA OE42 06:18 02:46 08:55 02:13 06:57 03:27 01:05 02:10 01:57 03:31 05:08 01:28 05:46 05:00

58:37:00 59:59:00 01:01:23 01:03:19 01:04:25 01:04:40

01:56 01:22 01:24 01:56 01:06 00:15

11 349 ROCHE Maxime H18A 01:05:47 06:50 10:01 22:26 23:52 30:03:00 33:04:00 34:10:00 36:26:00 37:44:00 41:14:00 46:21:00 47:12:00 52:42:00 57:18:00

3810RA ORIENTALP 06:50 03:11 12:25 01:26 06:11 03:01 01:06 02:16 01:18 03:30 05:07 00:51 05:30 04:36

59:13:00 01:00:43 01:02:13 01:04:09 01:05:28 01:05:47

01:55 01:30 01:30 01:56 01:19 00:19

12 66 HEURTAUX Ewen H18A 01:06:59 07:15 10:20 20:21 21:51 28:33:00 32:11:00 33:18:00 35:55:00 37:26:00 41:22:00 46:07:00 47:10:00 53:16:00 58:25:00

1408NM VIK'AZIM 07:15 03:05 10:01 01:30 06:42 03:38 01:07 02:37 01:31 03:56 04:45 01:03 06:06 05:09

01:00:24 01:01:58 01:03:23 01:05:39 01:06:42 01:06:59

01:59 01:34 01:25 02:16 01:03 00:17

13 768 KASTNER Nicolas H18A 01:07:33 07:15 10:42 20:40 22:29 29:22:00 32:54:00 34:19:00 36:41:00 38:14:00 42:11:00 48:04:00 49:03:00 55:00:00 59:36:00

6906RA ALCO 07:15 03:27 09:58 01:49 06:53 03:32 01:25 02:22 01:33 03:57 05:53 00:59 05:57 04:36

01:01:41 01:02:55 01:04:07 01:06:03 01:07:12 01:07:33

02:05 01:14 01:12 01:56 01:09 00:21

14 253 SAHRAOUI Adel H18A 01:07:34 06:36 09:13 17:49 20:07 27:08:00 30:02:00 31:19:00 33:33:00 34:59:00 38:32:00 43:38:00 44:38:00 51:27:00 57:37:00

2517FC OTB 06:36 02:37 08:36 02:18 07:01 02:54 01:17 02:14 01:26 03:33 05:06 01:00 06:49 06:10

59:26:00 01:00:49 01:04:04 01:06:07 01:07:18 01:07:34

01:49 01:23 03:15 02:03 01:11 00:16

15 896 TOUSSAINT Tom H18A 01:07:41 06:36 09:20 18:31 20:11 27:32:00 30:56:00 31:52:00 34:06:00 36:03:00 39:42:00 45:08:00 46:06:00 54:26:00 59:11:00

7703IF CSLG MELUN 06:36 02:44 09:11 01:40 07:21 03:24 00:56 02:14 01:57 03:39 05:26 00:58 08:20 04:45

01:01:09 01:02:33 01:04:09 01:06:29 01:07:25 01:07:41

01:58 01:24 01:36 02:20 00:56 00:16

16 89 FRADET Adrien H18A 01:07:43 06:36 11:41 21:27 23:44 30:31:00 33:46:00 35:04:00 37:03:00 38:29:00 41:57:00 47:28:00 48:09:00 53:48:00 58:30:00

1905LI BriveCorrèzeCO 06:36 05:05 09:46 02:17 06:47 03:15 01:18 01:59 01:26 03:28 05:31 00:41 05:39 04:42

01:01:08 01:02:44 01:04:23 01:06:26 01:07:26 01:07:43

02:38 01:36 01:39 02:03 01:00 00:17

17 293 BATTISTA Clement H18A 01:08:53 06:57 09:58 20:27 22:11 29:37:00 32:58:00 34:22:00 36:33:00 38:03:00 41:44:00 47:31:00 48:28:00 54:39:00 59:39:00

3308AQ SAGC CESTAS 06:57 03:01 10:29 01:44 07:26 03:21 01:24 02:11 01:30 03:41 05:47 00:57 06:11 05:00

01:01:37 01:03:11 01:04:40 01:07:22 01:08:34 01:08:53 01:01:05

01:58 01:34 01:29 02:42 01:12 00:19 *112



20 149 SEGUIN Simon H18A 01:10:01 06:32 09:45 19:18 21:10 27:46:00 30:48:00 32:04:00 34:14:00 35:44:00 39:12:00 48:39:00 49:35:00 55:47:00 01:01:10

2105BO ADOChenôve 06:32 03:13 09:33 01:52 06:36 03:02 01:16 02:10 01:30 03:28 09:27 00:56 06:12 05:23

01:03:00 01:04:41 01:06:01 01:08:21 01:09:41 01:10:01 01:02:26

01:50 01:41 01:20 02:20 01:20 00:20 *112

23 282 BASSET Titouan H18A 01:11:36 08:59 12:18 22:14 24:20:00 31:36:00 35:08:00 36:29:00 38:51:00 40:17:00 44:56:00 50:34:00 51:42:00 57:55:00 01:03:09

2704NM COBS 08:59 03:19 09:56 02:06 07:16 03:32 01:21 02:22 01:26 04:39 05:38 01:08 06:13 05:14

01:05:25 01:06:52 01:08:20 01:10:12 01:11:20 01:11:36

02:16 01:27 01:28 01:52 01:08 00:16

31 838 ASTRADE Gaspard H18A 01:14:12 10:21 14:06 24:23:00 26:28:00 33:38:00 37:04:00 38:28:00 40:45:00 42:15:00 46:12:00 52:07:00 53:10:00 59:06:00 01:04:20

7305RA ECHO 73 10:21 03:45 10:17 02:05 07:10 03:26 01:24 02:17 01:30 03:57 05:55 01:03 05:56 05:14

01:06:44 01:08:14 01:10:17 01:12:35 01:13:48 01:14:12

02:24 01:30 02:03 02:18 01:13 00:24

32 44 CHAMPIGNY Laurent H40 01:14:39 07:18 10:36 22:18 24:09:00 31:12:00 36:48:00 37:56:00 40:07:00 41:36:00 45:37:00 52:13:00 53:21:00 59:46:00 01:05:03

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 07:18 03:18 11:42 01:51 07:03 05:36 01:08 02:11 01:29 04:01 06:36 01:08 06:25 05:17

01:07:28 01:09:04 01:10:34 01:13:02 01:14:17 01:14:39

02:25 01:36 01:30 02:28 01:15 00:22

33 86 BEAUDEUX Théo H18A 01:14:40 08:19 11:42 22:14 23:57 31:22:00 35:06:00 36:41:00 39:17:00 41:19:00 45:39:00 52:02:00 53:18:00 59:36:00 01:04:57

1801CE EMB BOURGES 08:19 03:23 10:32 01:43 07:25 03:44 01:35 02:36 02:02 04:20 06:23 01:16 06:18 05:21

01:07:09 01:09:28 01:11:01 01:13:08 01:14:22 01:14:40

02:12 02:19 01:33 02:07 01:14 00:18

34 402 GRANGER Emmanuel H40 01:15:03 06:46 09:49 21:20 24:18:00 30:40:00 33:59:00 35:15:00 37:49:00 39:48:00 44:28:00 53:44:00 54:49:00 01:00:48 01:05:58

4201RA NOSE 06:46 03:03 11:31 02:58 06:22 03:19 01:16 02:34 01:59 04:40 09:16 01:05 05:59 05:10

01:08:07 01:09:34 01:11:05 01:13:22 01:14:38 01:15:03 01:07:35

02:09 01:27 01:31 02:17 01:16 00:25 *112

35 652 LECENDRE Olivier H40 01:15:35 07:38 11:06 25:21:00 27:57:00 35:16:00 38:42:00 40:03:00 42:25:00 44:45:00 48:49:00 54:27:00 55:21:00 01:01:28 01:07:03

6205NO O² 07:38 03:28 14:15 02:36 07:19 03:26 01:21 02:22 02:20 04:04 05:38 00:54 06:07 05:35

01:08:51 01:10:35 01:12:11 01:14:17 01:15:17 01:15:35

01:48 01:44 01:36 02:06 01:00 00:18

36 819 POINSENOT Laurent H40 01:15:48 08:31 12:00 22:03 23:57 32:01:00 35:13:00 36:34:00 39:23:00 41:05:00 45:29:00 51:09:00 52:24:00 59:55:00 01:04:43

7004FC V.H.S.O. 08:31 03:29 10:03 01:54 08:04 03:12 01:21 02:49 01:42 04:24 05:40 01:15 07:31 04:48

01:07:29 01:09:29 01:11:17 01:14:05 01:15:26 01:15:48

02:46 02:00 01:48 02:48 01:21 00:22

37 928 LECONTELLEC Jozef H18A 01:17:24 07:19 10:33 21:23 25:47:00 33:49:00 38:21:00 39:37:00 41:46:00 43:49:00 48:25:00 54:41:00 56:19:00 01:02:58 01:08:09

7716IF BALISE 77 07:19 03:14 10:50 04:24 08:02 04:32 01:16 02:09 02:03 04:36 06:16 01:38 06:39 05:11

01:10:26 01:12:23 01:14:00 01:16:02 01:17:05 01:17:24

02:17 01:57 01:37 02:02 01:03 00:19

38 1074 ERBLAND Thomas H18A 01:18:16 07:49 10:52 21:15 22:58 30:21:00 33:56:00 35:25:00 37:41:00 40:08:00 43:53:00 50:16:00 51:29:00 01:00:58 01:06:44

9105IF COLE 07:49 03:03 10:23 01:43 07:23 03:35 01:29 02:16 02:27 03:45 06:23 01:13 09:29 05:46

01:09:23 01:11:27 01:13:38 01:16:33 01:18:00 01:18:16

02:39 02:04 02:11 02:55 01:27 00:16

39 653 WATRELOT Luc H18A 01:18:46 08:09 12:05 22:53 26:07:00 34:15:00 38:09:00 39:37:00 42:12:00 43:58:00 48:06:00 55:16:00 56:23:00 01:04:22 01:09:45

6205NO O² 08:09 03:56 10:48 03:14 08:08 03:54 01:28 02:35 01:46 04:08 07:10 01:07 07:59 05:23

01:12:07 01:13:35 01:14:57 01:17:28 01:18:27 01:18:46

02:22 01:28 01:22 02:31 00:59 00:19

41 591 CARLIER Axel H18A 01:19:37 09:37 13:17 23:49 25:45:00 33:53:00 37:51:00 39:15:00 41:39:00 45:40:00 49:46:00 56:36:00 57:46:00 01:03:58 01:09:30

5907NO T.A.D. 09:37 03:40 10:32 01:56 08:08 03:58 01:24 02:24 04:01 04:06 06:50 01:10 06:12 05:32

01:11:40 01:13:04 01:16:03 01:18:10 01:19:20 01:19:37

02:10 01:24 02:59 02:07 01:10 00:17

43 908 LEGRAND Mathis H18A 01:20:23 06:48 13:26 23:29 29:34:00 38:31:00 42:06:00 43:24:00 46:26:00 48:09:00 52:35:00 58:12:00 59:18:00 01:06:34 01:11:55

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 06:48 06:38 10:03 06:05 08:57 03:35 01:18 03:02 01:43 04:26 05:37 01:06 07:16 05:21

01:13:53 01:15:17 01:16:44 01:18:59 01:20:03 01:20:23

01:58 01:24 01:27 02:15 01:04 00:20

46 736 WACK Arnaud H18A 01:20:44 08:28 12:23 22:47 26:12:00 33:31:00 37:23:00 38:48:00 41:21:00 43:55:00 48:29:00 54:41:00 55:53:00 01:03:00 01:10:01

6804AL COColmar 08:28 03:55 10:24 03:25 07:19 03:52 01:25 02:33 02:34 04:34 06:12 01:12 07:07 07:01

01:12:59 01:14:50 01:16:38 01:19:19 01:20:28 01:20:44

02:58 01:51 01:48 02:41 01:09 00:16

47 1034 CREUSAT Nils H18A 01:20:53 07:53 11:26 22:15 25:13:00 32:42:00 36:24:00 38:16:00 40:48:00 42:47:00 47:59:00 55:57:00 56:58:00 01:05:45 01:11:49

8809LO HVO 07:53 03:33 10:49 02:58 07:29 03:42 01:52 02:32 01:59 05:12 07:58 01:01 08:47 06:04

01:13:56 01:15:30 01:17:04 01:19:27 01:20:38 01:20:53

02:07 01:34 01:34 02:23 01:11 00:15

49 57 MALERBE-DERAM Camille H18A 01:21:51 07:50 12:21 23:31 26:44:00 36:28:00 40:29:00 41:54:00 45:02:00 46:52:00 51:40:00 57:35:00 59:25:00 01:06:11 01:12:13

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 07:50 04:31 11:10 03:13 09:44 04:01 01:25 03:08 01:50 04:48 05:55 01:50 06:46 06:02

01:14:59 01:16:22 01:18:11 01:20:27 01:21:32 01:21:51

02:46 01:23 01:49 02:16 01:05 00:19

51 1066 BESTEL Arnault H18A 01:22:13 07:03 11:20 21:37 24:19:00 32:06:00 38:02:00 39:09:00 42:02:00 43:52:00 48:02:00 54:27:00 56:13:00 01:05:08 01:10:47



9105IF COLE 07:03 04:17 10:17 02:42 07:47 05:56 01:07 02:53 01:50 04:10 06:25 01:46 08:55 05:39

01:13:09 01:15:07 01:17:41 01:20:35 01:21:52 01:22:13 09:28

02:22 01:58 02:34 02:54 01:17 00:21 *81

54 496 COLIN Hugo H18A 01:23:30 10:46 14:19 25:03:00 28:09:00 36:18:00 40:54:00 42:13:00 45:20:00 46:57:00 51:28:00 57:55:00 59:19:00 01:06:47 01:13:36

5407LO SO Luneville 10:46 03:33 10:44 03:06 08:09 04:36 01:19 03:07 01:37 04:31 06:27 01:24 07:28 06:49

01:16:02 01:17:37 01:19:23 01:21:51 01:23:14 01:23:30 01:15:21

02:26 01:35 01:46 02:28 01:23 00:16 *112



56 1108 BLANC-COQUAND Ismaël H18A 01:26:00 10:47 14:27 32:49:00 36:38:00 44:31:00 47:06:00 48:29:00 51:39:00 53:07:00 56:39:00 01:02:58 01:04:44 01:10:41 01:16:39

2606RA LOUP 10:47 03:40 18:22 03:49 07:53 02:35 01:23 03:10 01:28 03:32 06:19 01:46 05:57 05:58

01:18:53 01:20:28 01:22:12 01:24:22 01:25:46 01:26:00

02:14 01:35 01:44 02:10 01:24 00:14

58 585 SOLTYSIAK Alexis H18A 01:26:56 08:48 14:03 30:13:00 33:08:00 41:20:00 45:31:00 47:01:00 49:52:00 51:46:00 56:09:00 01:03:12 01:04:24 01:12:15 01:17:38

5906NO VALMO 08:48 05:15 16:10 02:55 08:12 04:11 01:30 02:51 01:54 04:23 07:03 01:12 07:51 05:23

01:20:00 01:21:37 01:22:59 01:25:29 01:26:35 01:26:56

02:22 01:37 01:22 02:30 01:06 00:21

59 1007 COURTOIS Thomas H18A 01:27:25 12:36 16:42 28:08:00 29:55:00 38:58:00 44:16:00 45:24:00 48:11:00 50:08:00 54:51:00 01:02:06 01:03:27 01:11:18 01:17:29

8807LO LO Sanchey 12:36 04:06 11:26 01:47 09:03 05:18 01:08 02:47 01:57 04:43 07:15 01:21 07:51 06:11

01:19:57 01:21:39 01:23:41 01:25:58 01:27:08 01:27:25

02:28 01:42 02:02 02:17 01:10 00:17

62 243 FOLTZER Théo H18A 01:27:55 16:53 20:39 34:21:00 37:21:00 43:43:00 47:03:00 48:23:00 50:54:00 52:51:00 57:36:00 01:06:52 01:07:58 01:13:53 01:19:02

2517FC OTB 16:53 03:46 13:42 03:00 06:22 03:20 01:20 02:31 01:57 04:45 09:16 01:06 05:55 05:09

01:21:12 01:22:39 01:24:08 01:26:25 01:27:36 01:27:55

02:10 01:27 01:29 02:17 01:11 00:19

65 433 GHIBAUDO Simon H18A 01:28:50 08:01 11:12 24:14:00 26:20:00 34:25:00 38:12:00 41:04:00 43:51:00 45:24:00 53:13:00 01:00:49 01:01:57 01:09:21 01:18:46

4203RA OE42 08:01 03:11 13:02 02:06 08:05 03:47 02:52 02:47 01:33 07:49 07:36 01:08 07:24 09:25

01:21:10 01:22:46 01:24:17 01:27:17 01:28:32 01:28:50

02:24 01:36 01:31 03:00 01:15 00:18

68 606 GRATTEPANCHE Florent H18A 01:29:05 15:38 19:23 30:31:00 32:31:00 41:39:00 46:44:00 48:01:00 50:23:00 52:03:00 56:44:00 01:02:58 01:05:07 01:12:24 01:18:41

5907NO T.A.D. 15:38 03:45 11:08 02:00 09:08 05:05 01:17 02:22 01:40 04:41 06:14 02:09 07:17 06:17

01:21:31 01:23:02 01:24:39 01:27:34 01:28:49 01:29:05

02:50 01:31 01:37 02:55 01:15 00:16

71 572 JAMBON Clément H18A 01:33:57 07:55 12:08 24:54:00 27:38:00 37:19:00 41:11:00 43:00:00 45:31:00 47:14:00 53:57:00 01:00:46 01:02:14 01:09:47 01:18:04

5906NO VALMO 07:55 04:13 12:46 02:44 09:41 03:52 01:49 02:31 01:43 06:43 06:49 01:28 07:33 08:17

01:20:56 01:27:34 01:29:15 01:32:14 01:33:40 01:33:57

02:52 06:38 01:41 02:59 01:26 00:17

73 200 ORTIGER Matthieu H18A 01:35:18 16:38 21:32 33:38:00 35:18:00 44:51:00 49:35:00 51:46:00 54:49:00 57:09:00 01:03:16 01:10:00 01:11:27 01:19:25 01:25:21

2508FC BALISE 25 16:38 04:54 12:06 01:40 09:33 04:44 02:11 03:03 02:20 06:07 06:44 01:27 07:58 05:56

01:27:40 01:29:27 01:31:23 01:33:35 01:34:58 01:35:18

02:19 01:47 01:56 02:12 01:23 00:20

79 20 MANSUEL Quentin H18A 01:49:40 11:48 17:15 31:39:00 35:13:00 46:49:00 52:11:00 54:07:00 57:05:00 59:16:00 01:06:16 01:14:32 01:15:38 01:29:01 01:36:50

0207PI VO 11:48 05:27 14:24 03:34 11:36 05:22 01:56 02:58 02:11 07:00 08:16 01:06 13:23 07:49

01:39:47 01:43:14 01:45:15 01:48:05 01:49:20 01:49:40

02:57 03:27 02:01 02:50 01:15 00:20

80 603 GALLET Thibaut H18A 01:49:51 27:01:00 31:07:00 41:48:00 43:43:00 52:09:00 56:24:00 01:04:15 01:07:33 01:09:19 01:14:14 01:20:44 01:21:52 01:30:27 01:35:13

5907NO T.A.D. 27:01:00 04:06 10:41 01:55 08:26 04:15 07:51 03:18 01:46 04:55 06:30 01:08 08:35 04:46

01:40:26 01:42:07 01:46:00 01:48:30 01:49:36 01:49:51

05:13 01:41 03:53 02:30 01:06 00:15

81 27 MARI Olivier H40 01:50:27 09:53 14:49 31:01:00 33:12:00 44:28:00 49:48:00 52:00:00 55:17:00 57:25:00 01:08:55 01:17:19 01:19:02 01:28:08 01:36:58

